					 							
				CITY	Y OF NAP	LES						
	Opening Dat	te: 04	/21/14	FO	R INFO	RMATIO	N PURP	OSE O	NLY			
	P ************************************											
		DID	PITT T 1	1 022 Do	nlocoment o	f Dumn Stat	on 6 ITD				<u> </u>	1
		DID .		4-033 Ke	piacement o	f Pump Stat						
			Foster Mar	ine Contractors							Naples Well	
						Southwest Util	ility System Inc Quality Enterprises USA Inc.		Douglas N. Higgins Inc		Drilling Inc	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Contractor mobilization, demobilization, bonding, insurance	1	LS	50,000.00	\$50,000.00	60,000.00	\$60,000.00	18400	\$18,400.00	35000	\$35,000.00	
2	Pre-construction Video and Post-construction Video	1	LS	2,950.00	\$2,950.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1725	\$1,725.00	3000	\$3,000.00	
3	Temporary Bypass Pumping System	1	LS	24,100.00	\$24,100.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	11500	\$11,500.00	9000	\$9,000.00	
4	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	8912.5	\$8,912.50	12000	\$12,000.00	
	Demolition and disposal of drywell and vault piping, antenna,											
	electrical, etc. Cut off chimney, breach bottom of station shell and											
5	backfill, restore natural grade	1	LS	18,182.00	\$18,182.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	5750	\$5,750.00	9000	\$9,000.00	BID
6	Maintain record drawings / survey	1	LS	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	2300	\$2,300.00	6000	\$6,000.00	
7	8" PVC gravity sewer main	90	LF	220.00	\$19,800.00	275.00	\$24,750.00	165.26	\$14,873.40	170	\$15,300.00	
8	10" PVC gravity sewer main	94	LF	222.00	\$20,868.00	300.00	\$28,200.00	168.99	\$15,885.06	190	\$17,860.00	
9	6" PVC SDR14 force main	120	LF	125.00	\$15,000.00	120.00	\$14,400.00	125.35	\$15,042.00	90	\$10,800.00	OF
10	6x12 hot tap	1	EA	5,100.00	\$5,100.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	5704	\$5,704.00	4500	\$4,500.00	
11	Concrete manhole	1	EA	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	6468.75	\$6,468.75	12000	\$12,000.00	
12	Convert exist wetwell to sanitary manhole	1	LS	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	2783	\$2,783.00	11000	\$11,000.00	ENT
	Wetwell piping, above ground piping, fittings, adaptors, plug & check											Ξ
13	valves	1	LS	59,800.00	\$59,800.00	28,000.00	\$28,000.00	30038	\$30,038.00	30000	\$30,000.00	$oldsymbol{\Sigma}$
14	Sitework - fill, grading, limerock, bollards, etc.	1	LS	14,500.00	\$14,500.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	12592.5	\$12,592.50	17000	\$17,000.00	
1.7	Restoration including sodding, roadway replacement, curbs and any	1	T C	5.4.400.00	Φ 5 4 400 00	110 000 00	¢110,000,00	1.47.60.10	Φ14.7 <i>C</i> 2.12	40000	φ40,000,00	
15	other item disturbed by this construction not otherwise listed herein.	1	LS	54,400.00	\$54,400.00	110,000.00	\$110,000.00	14763.13	\$14,763.13	48000	\$48,000.00	_
16	Silt fence/erosion control	1	LS	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	575	\$575.00	7000	\$7,000.00	STATEM
1/	New Electric Service, FPL coordination, fees, etc.	1	Allowance		\$6,000.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	6000	\$6,000.00	6000	\$6,000.00	
18	Access Driveway	1	Allowance	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00	_
10	New concrete wetwell and appurtenant equipment not being supplied	1	1.0	97 200 00	¢97 200 00	175 000 00	\$175,000,00	10075	\$40.075.00	145000	\$1.45,000,00	
19	by City Water Main Relocation	1	LS	87,300.00	\$87,300.00	175,000.00	\$175,000.00	48875	\$48,875.00	145000	\$145,000.00	_
20	water ivialli Kelocation	1	LS	7,700.00	\$7,700.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	5750	\$5,750.00	13000	\$13,000.00	_
21					\$424,200.00		\$586,350.00		\$232,937.34		\$416,460.00	_
					\$424,2UU.UU		\$300,330.00		\$434,731.34		\$410,400.00	